2016

Ford

F-150 XL SuperCab 8-ft. 2WD
1FTEX1CP1GKD95532

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: ELECTRONIC 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: tow/haul mode
Colors: Oxford White (YZ) / Medium Earth Gray
Mileage: 34,218 Stock #: 15288

-+ 60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3
Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
And 2nd Row Airbags

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition (pats)
Immobilizer

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Pickup Cargo Box Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- 3 12V DC Power Outlets

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner

- Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts

- Compass

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

Facing Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat
ENTERTAINMENT

- Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- Reverse Opening Rear Doors

- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access

- Aluminum Panels

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Clearcoat Paint

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 23 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- HD Shock Absorbers

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 200 Amp Alternator

- 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-
Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- Rear-Wheel Drive

19

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

Engine: 2.7 L V6 Ecoboost

[55B] Boxlink

[58B] Single CD With Am/Fm Stereo
[52B] SYNC

[163] 8 FT. Long Bed

[655] Extended Range 36 Gallon Fuel
Tank

[153] Front License Plate Bracket
[595] Fog Lamps

[50S] Cruise Control

[A] Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

[622] 2.7 L V6 Eco Boost Payload
Package

[101A] Equipment Group 101 A

[U11] Equipment Group 101 A Discount
[53A] Heavy Duty Trailer Tow Package
[85A]1 XL Power Equipment Group

[47E] Pro Trailer Backup Assist

[76C] Rear View Camera W/Dynamic
Hitch Assist

Original Shipping Charge

$30,600.00

$795
$80
$290
$420
$0
$395

$0
$140
$225
$0
$750

$2,255
-$750
$895
$1,170
$400
$250

$1,195

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$39,110.00

Carz of Texas

WWwWw.carzoftexas.net/

210-979-8778

MonroneyLabels.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Carz of Texas


