Year: 2016 Make: Ford

Model: F-150 XL SuperCab 8-ft. 2WD

VIN: 1FTEX1CP1GKD95532

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: ELECTRONIC 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: tow/haul mode

Colors: Oxford White (YZ) / Medium Earth Gray

Mileage: 34,218 Stock #: 15288

SAFETY

Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- · Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition (pats) Immobilizer
- Analog Appearance
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Pickup Cargo Box Lights
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- **Urethane Gear Shifter Material**
- Full Cloth Headliner
- Glove Box
- **HVAC** -inc: Underseat Ducts
- Compass
- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cupholder

· 60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Reverse Opening Rear Doors
- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf **Springs**
- · Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · 23 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · HD Shock Absorbers
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · 200 Amp Alternator
- · 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · Rear-Wheel Drive

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$30,600.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	. = 0 =
Engine: 2.7 L V6 Ecoboost	\$795
[55B] Boxlink	\$80
[58B] Single CD With Am/Fm Stereo	\$290
[52B] SYNC	\$420
[163] 8 FT. Long Bed	\$0
[655] Extended Range 36 Gallon Fuel Tank	\$395
[153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[595] Fog Lamps	\$140
[50S] Cruise Control	\$225
[A] Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$0
[622] 2.7 L V6 Eco Boost Payload Package	\$750
[101A] Equipment Group 101 A	\$2,255
[U11] Equipment Group 101 A Discount	-\$750
[53A] Heavy Duty Trailer Tow Package	\$895
[85A] XL Power Equipment Group	\$1,170
[47E] Pro Trailer Backup Assist	\$400
[76C] Rear View Camera W/Dynamic Hitch Assist	\$250
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,195
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$39,110.00

Carz of Texas

www.carzoftexas.net/ 210-979-8778